1. Name of Listed Entity:Aurionpro Solutions Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AURIONPRO
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2023
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|Yes Public Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?  [No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial|Yes
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of fully N N Total Share Number of Voting Rights held in No. Sharehol Number of Number of Number of Sub-
ory of of paid up o] 0. nos. holdin each class of securities of ding, as Locked in Shares pledged equity categoriza
0] shareholde share equity . of shares g as a Shar a% shares or shares tion of
r h o sh %  of es assumin held shares
() olders f ar total Und g full
P es no. of erlyi conversi
() shares eq | Dep held (éalculat (IX) Outstan| of otherwise in Shareholding
held sh Re (v = per convert| securities Xin encumbered dematerializ | No
(Iv) h| (V) | (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securit|  percenta (Xnny ed form of
V) (D] (v (includ diluted shares
- - ina share
f:+g+ No of Voting Rights tTaOI V(\;grra capita IEI:). OAA)s a | No. (a) ,;’soafl XIV e
f total
C2) a: ?otal Soh:r
Clas s eg: Cl Tot al % X)= Sha es
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(b)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No.| No. of P Nos. Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Sharehol| Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shar| fully pai shar nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders old| paid eqg| underl| shares calculate (IX) Underlying assumi shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up sh| Depos held d as per Outstanding full X1y otherwise in
equity held Recei VIl = SCRR, convertible conversi encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xin ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including converti | No. Asa| No. (a) As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securitie| (a) % % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa of total
vy Class X Cl Tot al \rllztrgrssg poefrcenta t.:lt Ssr%aerlg
share Sh (b)
capital ar
X) = es
(VIN+(X) he
% of Id
§+B+C (b)
Indian 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 5 17002490 [0 1700249 6.91 1700249 |0 (1700249 |6.92 6.91 0 [355000 [20.88 1700249
ndu undivided
Family
AMIT AAJPS1 (16090110 [0 1609011 6.54 1609011 0 (1609011 [6.55 6.54 0 (355000 22.06 [1609011
SHETH 5740G
ASHISH AAJPS1 200 0 [0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200
RAMESH 5751R
SHETH
RAMESH |AAUP[1 (300 0 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300
LALLUBHAI|S1360
SHETH B
NIHARIKA |ABJPZ1 89338 [0 0 89338 [0.36 89338 0 89338 0.36 0.36 0 0 0 89338
B ZAVERI |4581F
NALINI ABWP[1 (1400 0 [0 1400 0.01 1400 0 (1400 0.01 0.01 0 0 0 1400
RAMESH S9358
SHETH Q
BHAVESH |AADPO 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZAVERI 70801
B
HITESH AABP O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHANDULA {26995
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0
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o
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o
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PARESH
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L ZAVERI
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75587
B
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17.36
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37.81
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ZAVERI

AAIPZ
1678D
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o
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o

o

(@)

o

o

o

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

1451818

1451818

1451818

1451818

5.91

5.9

1451818

Bodies
Corporate

1451818

1451818

1451818

1451818

5.91

5.9

1451818

KAIROLEAF

HOLDINGS

AAIC
A1858

1451818

1451818

1451818

1451818

5.91

5.9

1451818




PTE LTD R
Sub-Total 2 b723119 0 5723119 23.26 5723119 0 5723119 23.28 [0 23.26 0 0 (161500028.22 5723119
(A)Q2)
Total 7 |71423368 0 7423368 [30.18 (7423368 0 (7423368 [30.2 |0 30.18 0 0 [1970000[26.54 7423368
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)?)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. of P Nos. Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each No Total Number of Number of Number of Sub-
Name of the N of fully paid a of shares ol ding class of securities . of shareho Locked in shares Shares equity cate
Shareholders ()] share up equity rt share held VIl = % (IX) Sh Idin g, (X1 pledged or shares goriz
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( e
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 160295 0 160295 [0.65 (160295 160295 0.65 0 0.65 (120000 (74.86 160295



Investment
Funds

Banks

—

51528

51528

0.21

51528

51528

0.21

0.21

o

51528

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

211823

211823

211823

211823

120000

211823

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds




Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

50

1528928

1528928

6.22

1528928

1528928

6.22

6.22

043237

61.69

1528928

MALABAR
INDIA
FUND
LIMITED

AAF
CM6
589C

984060

984060

984060

984060

043237

95.85

984060

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

50

1528928

1528928

6.22

1528928

1528928

6.22

6.22

043237

61.69

1528928
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0

0

0
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0
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Government

President of
India

State
Government
Governor
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by
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or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
IS a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

3071471

3071471

12.49

3071471

3071471

12.5

12.49

3071471

AJAY
DILKUSH
SARUPRIA

AKM
PS16
36E

1168094

1168094

4.75

1168094

1168094

4.75

4.75

1168094

ASHISH
RAI

AFN
PR46
64R

1831965

1831965

7.45

1831965

1831965

7.45

7.45

1831965

Key
Managerial
Personnel

15095

15095

0.06

15095

15095

0.06

0.06

15095

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters




disclosed
under
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

12567

12567

0.05

12567

12567

0.05

0.05

12567

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

11857

2583933

2583933

10.5

2583933

2583933

10.51

10.5

2577459

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

43

5602846

5602846

22.78

5602846

5602846

22.79

22.78

5602846

DAGA

AAC

352229

352229

1.43

352229

352229

1.43

1.43

352229




SANDEEP [PD62
RAMDAS (16D
NAISHADH AAA |1 390000 390000 [1.59 390000 390000 1.59 1.59 390000
JAWAHAR [PP97
PALEJA 81B
KARTHIK AAZ 1 500000 500000 [2.03 500000 500000 2.03 2.03 500000
SUNDAR [P1266

1N
SHOBHAN AFM 1 266364 266364 |[1.08 266364 266364 1.08 1.08 266364
ABEN K PT26
TIMBADIA [12N
SIDDHART |AAJP|1 300000 300000 ([1.22  [300000 300000 1.22 1.22 300000
HIYER 19905

M
SUNDAR AAA L 500371 500371 [2.03 500371 500371 2.04 2.03 500371
IYER P1108

ON
VANAJA |AAG |1 270000 270000 [1.1 270000 270000 1.1 1.1 270000
SUNDAR [Pl1246
IYER 4]
RAHUL AAJ (1 1000000 1000000 [4.07 [1000000 [0 [1000000 @4.07 4.07 1000000
KAMBLE(A[TA67
SL ESPS 15D
Trust)
Non 331 521180 521180 [2.12 501680 501680 2.04 2.12 488805
Resident
Indians
(NRISs)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 1 395000 395000 |[1.61 395000 395000 1.61 1.61 395000
Companies
INDUSVAL |AAD [1 395000 395000 |[1.61 395000 395000 1.61 1.61 395000
EY Cl91
HOLDINGS [61Q
PTE LTD
Bodies 150 2796708 2796708 (11.37 2796708 |0 [2796708 [11.38 11.37 2796708




Corporate

SAM ADB (1 048265 0 [0 048265 3.85 948265 |0 [948265 386 0 B8 [0 0 048265
FINANCIAL|FS79

SERVICES PI1IN

Any Other 314 437246 0 0 437246 [1.78 437246 |0 |437246 1.78 0 178 0 0 437246
(specify)

Clearing 15 5810 0 0 5810 0.02 5810 0 5810 0.02 0 0.02 [0 0 5810
Members

Director or 3 110660 0 110660 [0.45 110660 [0 |110660 04510 045 0 0 110660
Director's

Relatives

Employees 1 101 0 0 101 0 101 0 (101 0 0 0 0 0 101
Firm 1 575 0 0 575 0 575 0 575 0 0 [0 0 0 575
HUF 294 320100 0 [0 320100 [1.3 320100 |0 {320100 1.3 0 |13 0 0 320100
Sub-Total 12705 (1543604 0 0 15436046 62.75 (154165460 15416546 [62.720 [62.75 0 0 15397197
(B)(4) 6

Total Public 127601717679 0 0 17176797 69.82 (171572970 17157297 169.8 0 [69.82 [1063237/6.19 17137948
Shareholding 7

(B)=(B)(1)+(

B)(2)+(B)(3)

+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM)+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. !n Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date _of greation /
ﬁaazig;a foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of ifgqnﬂ'fiségﬁ?fgneﬁcm

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution

PARESH AAEPZ5587K4050763B |Singapore [17.36 17.36 17.36

CHANDULA B

L ZAVERI

KAIROLEAFAAICA1858 Singapore [17.36 17.36 17.36 Yes No 08-Aug-2011

HOLDINGS R

PTE LTD

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved Limits (%)

Utilized Limit (%)

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

| No. of share

| Holding %




